



\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 4832/2013

DHARAMVEER MALHOTRA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anand Yadav, Adv.

versus

SDM (HAUZ KHAS) & ANR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC with
Mr. Manzar Anis, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Gupta, Adv. for NDMC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

18.01.2017

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Renotify on 11th April, 2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 18, 2017/ak