



\$~32 to 34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4832/2013

DHARAMVEER MALHOTRA Petitioner

Through Mr.Anand Yadav, Adv.

versus

SDM (HAUZ KHAS) & ANR Respondent

Through Mr.Naushad Ahmed Khan, Adv for
GNCTD.

Mr.Mukesh Gupta, S.C. for SDMC.

+ W.P.(C) 6546/2013

RAVINDER TULSIDAS WADHWANI & ANR Petitioner

Through Mr.Anand Yadav, Adv.

versus

S.D.M.(MEHRAULI) & ANR Respondent

Through Mr.Naushad Ahmed Khan, Adv for
GNCTD.

Mr.Mukesh Gupta, S.C. for SDMC.

+ W.P.(C) 6552/2013

KUL RATTAN CHADHA Petitioner

Through Mr.Anand Yadav, Adv.

versus

S.D.M. (MEH RAULI) & ANR Respondent

Through Mr.Naushad Ahmed Khan, Adv for
GNCTD.

Mr.Mukesh Gupta, S.C. for SDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

09.04.2018

List on 05.07.2018.

REKHA PALLI, J

APRIL 09, 2018

sr