



\$~A-42 to 44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 4832/2013

DHARAMVEER MALHOTRA Petitioner

versus

SDM (HAUZ KHAS) & ANR Respondent

+ W.P.(C) 6546/2013

RAVINDER TULSIDAS WADHWANI & ANR..... Petitioner

versus

S.D.M.(MEHRAULI) & ANR Respondent

+ W.P.(C) 6552/2013

KUL RATTAN CHADHA Petitioner

versus

S.D.M. (MEH RAULI) & ANR Respondent

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

Present: Mr.Anand Yadav, Ms.Anita Tomar and Mr.Pradyumn Rao, Advs. for the petitioners.

Mr.Naushad Ahmad Khan, Adv. for ASC, GNCTD.

Mr.Santosh Kr.Tripathi, ASC (GNCTD) with Mr.Shashank Tiwari and Mr.Arpit Bisht, Advs. for GNCTD.

ORDER

% **26.09.2019**

This matter has come on being released from 'part-heard'.

List for arguments on 15.01.2020.

JAYANT NATH, J

SEPTEMBER 26, 2019

n