



\$~A-12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4832/2013**

DHARAMVEER MALHOTRA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Anand Yadav, Advocate.

versus

SDM (HAUZ KHAS) & ANR

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

05.04.2022

Re-notify for 01.08.2022.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

APRIL 5, 2022

ha